CABLE MANAGEMENT
Designed to protect
CABLE MANAGEMENT
2
RoofSupport is the ultimate solution for safe and sustainable cable management
in solar projects. Thanks to its click connection, installation is quick, simple, and
efficient. Manufactured from high-quality Magnelis® steel, the system offers
excellent corrosion resistance and contributes to a reduced CO₂ footprint.

The RS RoofBlock, weighing 1 kg, is ideal for lightweight projects. For heavier applications, the RS
RoofBlock XL, with its weight of 3.5 kg, ensures optimal stability. Additionally, the RS MountBlock
is a flat model designed for mounting on a wall or steel roof. All roof supports are made from
UV-resistant materials, ensuring they withstand prolonged exposure to sunlight without quality
loss. They do not require fixation to the roof surface, making them suitable for a wide range of roof
types.
PRODUCT RAGE
5
Cover
For a neat finish and extra protection, RoofSupport offers covers in widths ranging from 60 to 600
mm, made from durable Magnelis® steel. Ideal for visible roofs or to protect cables from UV radiation,
these covers ensure a tidy appearance and reduce cable exposure to sunlight. The covers are available
on request in any desired RAL colour.
Width (mm) Item number
60 2/3614
100 RSCO100MAG
150 RSCO150MAG
200 RSCO200MAG
300 RSCO300MAG
400 RSCO400MAG
500 RSCO500MAG
600 RSCO600MAG
Complete sets
RoofSupport offers sets with 60 mm and 100 mm wide wire trays, including RoofBlock roof supports,
packaged as a 12-metre set in a single box with one item number. For smaller commercial or
residential applications, there is RS HOME, consisting of 3 metres of wire tray (35 x 30 mm) and 2